480
14 Pin DIL Uncooled Laser
Modules
Technical Data
LSC3X00
Features
• Low Cost Plastic Package
(14 Pin DIL)

length can be customized to your specific length, with a connector, to a tolerance of ±25 mm.
486
Ordering Information
LSC3X00 - XX
Connectors:
FP = FC/PC Polish
ST = ST®
BI = Biconic
SA = SMA
SC = SC
DN = DIN
SF = Super Polish FC/PC
Power Range:
1 = 1 mW minimum
3 = 100 µW minimum
CDRH Certification
Hewlett-Packard Ltd
Whitehouse Road
Ipswich, Suffolk IP1 5PB
England
Manufactured: ____ Serial No. ____
Model No. ____________
This product conforms to the applicable
requirements of 21 CFR 1040 at the date of
manufacture.
Laser Warning
ST® is a Registered Trademark of AT&T.
This datasheet has been download from:
Datasheets for electronics components.